Date
19-Mrz-21
20-Mrz-21
27-Mrz-21
28-Mrz-21
24- April-21
25- April-21
26- April-21
1 Mai 2021
2 Mai 2021
1 Mai 2021
2 Mai 2021
8 Mai 2021
9 Mai 2021
29 Mai 2021
30 Mai 2021
4 Juni 21
5 Juni 21

19-Mrz-21
27-Mrz-21

23 April 2021
30 August 2021

19-Mrz-21

1 Mai 2021

25 April 2021

5 Juni 2021

27 August 2021

9 September 2021
17 September 2021
17 Oktober 2021

21 Oktober 2021

27 August 2021

29 August 2021

11 September 2021
17 September 2021
17 September 2021
1 Oktober 2021

17 Oktober 2021

17 Oktober 2021

18 Oktober 2021
24 Oktober 2021

27-28 August 2021
28-29 August 2021
9-10 September 2021
18-19 September 2021

Lovation

St. Louis, MO
St. Louis, MO
Stephenville, TX
Stephenville, TX
Dresden, ME
Dresden, ME
Dresden, ME
Kansasville, WI
Kansasville, WI
Lafayette, NJ
Lafayette, NJ
Mazomanie, W1
Mazomanie, WI
Kansasville, WI
Kansasville, WI
Lansing, MI
Potlatch, ID

St. Louis, MO
Stephenville, TX
Brunswick, ME
Manchester, Ml

St. Louis, MO
Lafayette, NJ
Dresden, ME
Lansing, Ml
Mazomanie, WI
Beaverville, IL
Hainsville, NJ
Potlatch, ID
Stephenville, TX

Mazomanie, WI
Manchester, Ml
Beaverville, IL
Hainsville, NJ
Bowdoinham, ME
Kansasville, WI
St. Louis, MO
Potlatch, ID

St. Louis, MO
Stephenville, TX

Manchester, Ml
Mazomanie, WI
Beaverville, IL
Hainsville, NJ

Test

. Derby

. Derby

. Derby
Derby

. Derby

. Derby

. Derby

. Derby

. Derby

. Derby
. Derby
. Derby
. Derby
. Derby
. Derby
. Derby
. Derby
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. Zuchtschau
. Zuchtschau
. Zuchtschau
. Zuchtschau
. Zuchtschau
. Zuchtschau
. Zuchtschau
. Zuchtschau
. Zuchtschau
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. Solms / AZP
. Solms/ AZP
. Solms / AZP
. Solms/ AZP
. Solms/ AZP
. Solms/ AZP
. Solms/ AZP
. Solms/ AZP
. Solms/ AZP
0. Solms/ AZP
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1. VGP
2.VGP
3.VGP
4. VGP

Test Director
Rick Medina
Rick Medina
Rick Medina
Rick Medina
Julie Griswold
Julie Griswold
Julie Griswold
Rick Medina
Rick Medina
John Calandra
John Calandra
John Calandra
John Calandra
John Calandra
John Calandra
Julie Griswold
Scott Sorenson

Rick Medina
Rick Medina
Julie Griswold
Julie Griswold

Rick Medina
John Calandra
Julie Griswold
Julie Griswold
John Calandra
Rick Medina
John Calandra
Scott Sorenson
Rick Medina

John Calandra
Richard Runge
Rick Medinda
John Calandra
Julie Griswold
Rick Medinda
Rick Medinda
Scott Sorenson
Richard Medina
Richard Medina

Richard Runge
John Calandra
Rick Medinda

John Calandra



18-19 September 2021 Bowdoinham, ME

2-3 October 2021 Kansasville, WI
15-16 October 2021 St. Louis, MO
20-21 October 2021 Stephenville, TX

27 August 2021 Manchester, Ml
12 Sept 2021 Beaverville, IL
12 Sept 2021 Hainsville, NJ
17 Oktober 2021 Potlatch, ID
22 Oktober 2021 Stephenville, TX
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VGP
VGP
VGP
VGP

HzP
HzP
HzP
HzP

. HZP

Julie Griswold

Richard Medina
Richard Medina
Richard Medina

Richard Runge
Rick Medinda
John Calandra
Scott Sorenson
Richard Medina



Address for entry Local Contact
17W050 Woodland Ave., Steve Remspecher
17W050 Woodland Ave., Russell Fees
17W050 Woodland Ave., Russell Fees
17W050 Woodland Ave., Steve Remspecher
17159 Country Drive, Mar Jason Carter
17159 Country Drive, Mar Jason Carter
17159 Country Drive, Mar Jason Carter
17W050 Woodland Ave., Joe Gallo

17WO050 Woodland Ave., Joe Gallo

7656 McHenry St., Burling Lori Mitchell

7656 McHenry St., Burlin¢ Lori Mitchell

7656 McHenry St., Burling Joe Gallo

7656 McHenry St., Burling Joe Gallo

7656 McHenry St., Burling Joe Gallo

7656 McHenry St., Burling Joe Gallo

17159 Country Drive, Mar Julie Griswold

1221 Fiscus Rd. Potlatch, Scott Sorenson

17W050 Woodland Ave., Steve Remspecher
17W050 Woodland Ave., Russell Fees
17159 Country Drive, Mar Jason Carter
17159 Country Drive, Mar Julie Griswold

17W050 Woodland Ave., Steve Remspecher
7656 McHenry St., Burlin¢ Lori Mitchell

17159 Country Drive, Mar Jason Carter
17159 Country Drive, Mar Julie Griswold
7656 McHenry St., Burling Joe Gallo

17W050 Woodland Ave., Tim Moore

7656 McHenry St., Burling Lori Mitchell

1221 Fiscus Rd. Potlatch, Scott Sorenson
17W050 Woodland Ave., Russell Fees

7656 McHenry St., Burling Joe Gallo

911 3rd St. E. Box 322, A Julie Griswold
17W050 Woodland Ave., Tim Moore

7656 McHenry St., Burlin¢ Lori Mitchell

17159 Country Drive, Mar Jason Carter
17W050 Woodland Ave., Joe Gallo

17W050 Woodland Ave., Steve Remspecher
1221 Fiscus Rd. Potlatch, Scott Sorenson
17W050 Woodland Ave., Steve Remspecher
17W050 Woodland Ave., Russell Fees

911 3rd St. E. Box 322, A Julie Griswold
7656 McHenry St., Burling Joe Gallo
17WO050 Woodland Ave., Tim Moore
7656 McHenry St., Burling Lori Mitchell

Local Contact Info
strdk3@gmail.com
strdk3@gmail.com
dktexas2016@gmail.com
dktexas2016@gmail.com
jcarter@rsu1.org
jcarter@rsu1.org
jcarter@rsu1.org
wkmstr1@att.net
wkmstr1@att.net
loriann.mitchell@gmail.com
loriann.mitchell@gmail.com
wkmstr1@att.net
wkmstr1@att.net
wkmstr1@att.net
wkmstr1@att.net
dixievriverwoods@gmail.com
kurzhaar@adlerberg.com

strdk3@gmail.com
dktexas2016@gmail.com
jcarter@rsu1.org
dixievriverwoods@gmail.com

strdk3@gmail.com
loriann.mitchell@gmail.com
jcarter@rsu1.org
dixievriverwoods@gmail.com
wkmstr1@att.net
jeep7791@yahoo.com
loriann.mitchell@gmail.com
kurzhaar@adlerberg.com
strdk3@gmail.com

wkmstr1@att.net
dixievriverwoods@gmail.com
jeep7791@yahoo.com
loriann.mitchell@gmail.com
jcarter@rsu1.org
wkmstr1@att.net
strdk3@gmail.com
kurzhaar@adlerberg.com
strdk3@gmail.com
dktexas2016@gmail.com

dixievriverwoods@gmail.com
wkmstr1@att.net
jeep7791@yahoo.com
loriann.mitchell@gmail.com

Local Contact #

314-406-0083
314-406-0083
254-592-6735
254-592-6735
207-721-0557
207-721-0557
207-721-0557
847-878-8550
847-878-8550
973-769-1102
973-769-1102
847-878-8550
847-878-8550
847-878-8550
847-878-8550
734-320-9243
509-681-0675

314-406-0083
254-592-6735
207-721-0557
734-320-9243

314-406-0083
973-769-1102
207-721-0557
734-320-9243
847-878-8550
708-516-9891
973-769-1102
509-681-0675
314-406-0083

847-878-8550
734-320-9243
708-516-9891
973-769-1102
207-721-0557
847-878-8550
314-406-0083
509-681-0675
314-406-0083
254-592-6735

734-320-9243
847-878-8550
708-516-9891
973-769-1102



17159 Country Drive, Mar Jason Carter
17W050 Woodland Ave., Joe Gallo

17W050 Woodland Ave., Steve Remspecher
17W050 Woodland Ave., Russell Fees

911 3rd St. E. Box 322, A Julie Griswold
17W050 Woodland Ave., Tim Moore
7656 McHenry St., Burlin¢ Lori Mitchell
1221 Fiscus Rd. Potlatch, Scott Sorenson
17W050 Woodland Ave., Russell Fees

wkmstr1@att.net
strdk3@gmail.com
dktexas2016@gmail.com

dixievriverwoods@gmail.com
jeep7791@yahoo.com
loriann.mitchell@gmail.com
kurzhaar@adlerberg.com
dktexas2016@gmail.com

847-878-8550
314-406-0083
254-592-6735

734-320-9243
708-516-9891
973-769-1102
509-681-0675
254-592-6735



Region

Mid South

Mid South

Mid South

Mid South
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Great Lakes
Great Lakes
Mid Atalantic
Mid Atalantic
Upper Midwest
Upper Midwest
Upper Midwest
Upper Midwest
Great Lakes
Western

Mid South
Mid South
Northeast
Great Lakes

Mid South

Mid Atalantic
Northeast
Great Lakes
Upper Midwest
Upper Midwest
Mid Atalantic
Western

Mid South

Upper Midwest
Great Lakes
Upper Midwest
Mid Atalantic
Northeast
Upper Midwest
Mid South
Western

Mid South

Mid South

Great Lakes
Upper Midwest
Upper Midwest
Mid Atalantic

Drip method
Drip method
Drip method
Drip method

Blood tracking
Blood tracking
Blood tracking
Blood tracking

, Hardwood Forest or corn field (independent Search), Box (fc
, Hardwood Forest (independent Search), Box (for Fox obstac
, Hardwood Forest (independent Search), Box (for Fox obstac
, Hardwood Forest (independent Search), Box (for Fox obstac
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Northeast
Upper Midwest
Mid South
Mid South

Great Lakes
Upper Midwest
Mid Atalantic
Western

Mid South

Drip method (Blood tracking), Hardwood Forest (independent Search), Box (for Fox obstac
Drip method (Blood tracking), Hardwood Forest (independent Search), Box (for Fox obstac
Drip method (Blood tracking), Hardwood Forest (independent Search), Box (for Fox obstac



r Fox obstacle)
sle)
sle)
sle)



sle)
sle)
sle)















